Gastos

Totales

FAPAR

FORMACION

MEJORAS INSTALACIONES IES
SUBVENCION IES/ALUMNADO
COMPRAS AMPA

GASTOS VARIOS

FONDO SIGUIENTE CURSO
PAGOS AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA
FONDO SOCIAL

Previsto
23,022.00 €

240.00 €

3,000.00 €
9,200.00 €
6,742.00 €
470.00 €
310.00€
1,500.00 €
60.00 €
1,500.00 €

Real

120.77 €
0.00€
0.00€
0.00€
100.00 €
0.00€
20.77 €
0€
0€
0€

Difer.
22,901.23€

240.00 €
3,000.00 €
9,200.00 €
6,642.00 €
470.00 €
289.23 €
1,500 €
60 €
1,500 €

Ingresos

Previsto
Totales 23,022.00 €
BALANCEPOSITIVO 23/24  4:82200€
CUOTAS SOCIOS 17,492.00€
ACCIONES ALUMNADO 0.00 €
SUBVENCIONES GOB 708.00 €
EFECTIVO CAJA 48.00€

Real
22,362.00 €
4,822.00 €
17,492.00 €
0.00€
0.00€
48.00 €

Difer.
-708.00 €
0.00 €
0.00 €
0.00 €
-708.00 €
0.00€





